
1
heat

Heat 1 (2)
Started at: 10:31 AM  (+ 4 min)

Official

Lane Competitor Age Club RT PTS Rank Result

3 Chloe Glad… S19 17 Wha… 0.80 607 1 39.27
Entry: 35.85 +3.42

Q

4 Rylee Sayer S7 16 Mata… 0.92 433 2 50.20
Entry: 49.64 +0.56

Q

5 Charlotte M… S6 17 Aqua… 0.56 332 4 55.08
Entry: 54.15 +0.93

Q

6 Charlotte R… S18 29 Whar… 0.91 415 3 58.65
Entry: 57.21 +1.44

Q

2
heat

Heat 2 (2)
Started at: 10:33 AM  (+ 4 min)

Official

Lane Competitor Age Club RT PTS Rank Result

2 Aimee Van … S18 24 Puke… 0.77 321 3 1:03.89
Entry: 1:02.11 +1.78

Q

3 Amber Pro… S8 17 Aqua… 0.82 217 5 53.24
Entry: 53.42 -0.18

4 Camilla Wit… S9 21 Den… 0.92 456 2 41.94
Entry: 40.56 +1.38

Q

5 Brooke And… S8 19 Vikin… 0.84 239 4 51.54
Entry: 49.61 +1.93

Q

6 Melissa Do… S18 37 Hamil… 0.74 524 1 54.26
Entry: 53.74 +0.52

Q
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